
DECEMBER TITLES

Dog Title Dog Name Date Titled

Champion CH Applewood's Pennies From Heaven 9-Dec-17

Champion CH Caliburn's It's All About Me 3-Dec-17

Champion CH Chandreas Tiffany Blue 9-Dec-17

Champion CH Hampton Hills&Peaceful Acres King Of The Pride 15-Dec-17

Champion CH Legacy's Genuine Risk 2-Dec-17

Champion CH Mercyme Dressed In Cowboy Blues 14-Dec-17

Champion CH Moonbaby's Trust Your Rebel Heart 16-Dec-17

Grand Champion GCH CH Legacy's Homespun Harriet 13-Dec-17

Grand Champion GCH CH Nw Aloha Phoenix Rising 9-Dec-17

Grand Champion GCH CH Peacefulacres Knockin' Stars Around At Morningstar 3-Dec-17

Grand Champion GCH CH Wyndemere's Baby U Can Drive My Car CGC 2-Dec-17

Grand Champion Bronze GCHB CH Dynasty's Epic Adventure At Sunpeak 14-Dec-17

Grand Champion Gold GCHG CH Legacy's Man About Town 1-Dec-17

Companion Dog CH Riley's Destined For Honor And Glory CD RA 17-Dec-17

Utility Dog Linderland's Ready Or Not At Pastyme UD RN CGCA 2-Dec-17

Utility Dog Tuckers Oscar UD BN RE CGC 3-Dec-17

Utility Dog Excellent 8 MACH Pocket's Saddle Bags Silver Spur UDX8 OM3 MXC MJC 4-Dec-17

Obedience Master 4 OTCH Sandy Creek Wanna'Be Like Me UDX2 OM4 BN GN RN 14-Dec-17

Beginner Novice Bluegrass Let Freedom Ring BN 3-Dec-17

Beginner Novice MACH Desert Sun's Pull That Trigger BN RN MXB MJB OF T2B CGC 2-Dec-17

Graduate Novice LC California Girl CDX BN GN RE CGC TKN 3-Dec-17

Rally Novice Atomic Blue Eyes Newton RN 8-Dec-17

Rally Novice Carey's Hurricane Blue RN 3-Dec-17

Rally Novice CH Mockingbirds Jump Start To Fame RN TKN 15-Dec-17

Rally Intermediate Gottabe's Cool Paw Luke RI 3-Dec-17

Rally Intermediate GCH CH Lone Pine's Forever In Blue Jeans RI CGCA 4-Dec-17

Rally Intermediate Lone Pine's Oh Those Baby Blues RI CGCA 4-Dec-17

Herding Started Course A Sheep Master CH Mcfinley's 1/2 Pint Tankard Of Timeless CM PCD BN RN  HSAsM CGC 13-Sep-17

Novice Agility Alangus Reese Cup NA CGC 3-Dec-17

Novice Agility Diamond B's Slayer Buffy NA NAJ TKN 17-Dec-17

Novice Agility FHF Zip-A-Dee-Doo-Dah NA NAJ ACT2 CGC 9-Dec-17

Novice Agility Kelly's Dreamweaver Zoey NA 10-Dec-17

Novice Agility Ocho Mato Spirit Of The Rockies NA NAJ OAP NJP CGC 9-Dec-17

Novice Agility Preferred Makana Twist N Shout OA OAJ NAP NJP 17-Dec-17

Agility Excellent Basileas In Motion AX AXJ 26-Nov-17

Agility Excellent Stormy Bender Lee AX OAJ OF CGCA 8-Dec-17

Agility Excellent Timeless Redman AX AXJ 31-Dec-17

Master Bronze Agility Cuttastars Vivian FDC MX MXB MXJ OF T2B CA 16-Dec-17

Master Bronze Agility High Caliber Bullet MX MXB MXJ XF T2B 8-Dec-17

Master Bronze Agility Kaleidoscope's Tonka Bleu MX MXB MXJ XF 26-Nov-17

Master Silver Agility CH MACH Knee High's Aaaaaand Go MXS MJB NF 29-Dec-17

Master Silver Agility Sandy Creeks Rock My World UD BN GN RAE MX MXS MXJ MJS XF T2B 3-Dec-17

Master Gold Agility 2 MACH5 Schultz's Macy MXG2 MJG2 T2B 3-Dec-17

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 6 PACH MTC Piper MXP6 MXPS MJP6 MJPS PAX2 30-Dec-17

Novice Agility Jumper Diamond B's Slayer Buffy NA NAJ TKN 17-Dec-17

Novice Agility Jumper Ocho Mato Spirit Of The Rockies NA NAJ OAP NJP CGC 9-Dec-17

Novice Agility Jumper Timeless Ribbons And Lace NA NAJ 16-Dec-17

Novice Agility Jumper Preferred Makana Twist N Shout OA OAJ NAP NJP 17-Dec-17

Excellent Agility Jumper Charlie OA AXJ NF CGC 30-Dec-17

Excellent Agility Jumper Colorado Clancy Macbear AX AXJ CGC 2-Dec-17

Excellent Agility Jumper Timeless N Mcfinley's Speed Racer OA AXJ 30-Dec-17



Excellent Agility Jumper Timeless Redman OA AXJ 9­Dec­17

Excellent Agility Jumper Preferred Crooked Creek's Morti C Me Go OAP AJP 1­Dec­17

Master Silver Jumper Knee High's It's All About Meme MX MXB MXJ MJS OF CAA BCAT 10­Dec­17

Master Bronze Jumper 2 MACH2 Sunflower Ozzi MXG MJB2 XF T2B 1­Dec­17

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred Jazz MX MXB MXJ MJS MJP MXF 2­Dec­17

Agility FAST Novice Minisodas Brickle Thumb BN NA NAJ NF CGC 9­Dec­17

Agility FAST Novice Rocking J Heaven Scent RE NA NAJ NF BCAT ACT2 CGC 10­Dec­17

Agility FAST Novice CH Wigglebutt Moves Like Jagger RN NA NAJ NF 29­Dec­17

Agility FAST Open Crazy Train's Over The Limit OA OF 31­Dec­17

Agility FAST Open No Clownin Around Doggie Afire AX AXJ OF 30­Dec­17

Agility FAST Open Preferred Rockin R Hope Floats CD PCD BN RE NA OAP AJP OFP SHDN THDN CGCA TKA 9­Dec­17

Master Agility Champion MACH Our Lil Cincinnati Red MXB MJS 30­Dec­17

Master Agility Champion MACH Sandy Creeks Rock My World UD BN GN RAE MXS MJS XF T2B 9­Dec­17

Time 2 Beat Leura's Flying Kiwi MX MXJ XF T2B THDA CGC TKN 9­Dec­17

Time 2 Beat 2 Katelin Of Flagtree MX MXJ MXF T2B2 3­Dec­17

Time 2 Beat 2 MACH Sandy Creeks Rock My World UD BN GN RAE MXS MJS XF T2B2 22­Dec­17

BCAT Rocking J Heaven Scent RE NA NAJ BCAT ACT2 CGC 9­Dec­17

Agility Course Test 2 Abingtons Greyfire Beau ACT2 16­Nov­17

Scent Work Handler Discrimination Novice Rockin R Hope Floats CD PCD BN RE NA OAP AJP NFP SHDN THDN CGCA TKA 3­Dec­17

Scent Work Handler Discrimination Novice Wigglebutt Izzie Does It SWN SHDN CGCA TKN 12­Nov­17

Scent Work Interior Novice Wigglebutt Cozmic One SWN 25­Nov­17

Scent Work Interior Novice Wigglebutt's Champagne On Ice SWN 12­Nov­17

Scent Work Exterior Novice Wigglebutt Cozmic One SWN 25­Nov­17

Scent Work Buried Novice Wigglebutt Miss B Haven SCN SEN SBN SHDN CGCA TKN 12­Nov­17

Scent Work Novice Wigglebutt Cozmic One SWN 25­Nov­17

Scent Work Novice Wigglebutt's Champagne On Ice SWN 12­Nov­17

Scent Work Buried Advanced GCH CH Wigglebutt Han Solo CM RE HSAd FDC AX OAJ SWN SCA SEA SBA SHDN RATM C12­Nov­17

Canine Good Citizen 4clovers & Wyndemere's Sorry Not Sorry CGC 14­Nov­17

Canine Good Citizen Boldheart RhythmnRedWhite&Blue CGC 23­Sep­17

Canine Good Citizen Desert Sun's Piece Of Heaven Of El CGC 16­Dec­17

Canine Good Citizen Dynasty's Blue Flare CGC 21­Dec­17

Canine Good Citizen Legacy's Ninja Warrior CGC 4­Nov­17

Canine Good Citizen My Dream's Piper Amelia CGC 18­Dec­17

Canine Good Citizen Stewart's Sweet Amazing Grace CGC 18­Dec­17

Canine Good Citizen Waldfrieden's Dakota Magic CGC 1­Dec­17

Advanced Canine Good Citizen Daisy Mae CGCA 21­Nov­17

Advanced Canine Good Citizen GCH CH Lone Pine's Forever In Blue Jeans RN CGCA 3­Dec­17

Advanced Canine Good Citizen Sophie II CGCA 28­Nov­17

Trick Dog Novice Abingtons Rocket's Red Glare TKN 29­Dec­17

Trick Dog Novice Blue Mini Cooper AX AXJ NF CGC TKN 26­Dec­17

Trick Dog Novice Diamond B's Slayer Buffy TKN 6­Dec­17

Trick Dog Novice MACH4 Dwelly's Outlaw RE MXC PAD MJC PJD XF T2B5 TKN 8­Dec­17

Trick Dog Novice Hat Trick's Royal Legacy NA OAJ CGC TKN 26­Dec­17

Trick Dog Novice Raindancer's Tell No Tails TKN 5­Dec­17

Trick Dog Novice Renly Tomes OA OAJ OF TKN 27­Dec­17

Trick Dog Novice Swagman Little Boy Blue Lights Up The Skye NA NAJ NF TKN 3­Dec­17

Trick Dog Novice Willow Rock's Bee In Your Bonnet FDC CGC TKN 6­Dec­17

Trick Dog Novice Wyndemere's 3 Miles To Carlisle CGC TKN 12­Dec­17

Trick Dog Intermediate Abington's I'll Have Another CGCA CGCU TKI 15­Dec­17

Trick Dog Intermediate Blue Mini Cooper AX AXJ NF CGC TKI 27­Dec­17

Trick Dog Intermediate GCHB CH Desert Sun's Painted Picasso CA TKI 7­Dec­17

Trick Dog Intermediate MACH Desert Sun's Pull That Trigger BN RN MXB MJB OF T2B CGC TKI 7­Dec­17

Trick Dog Intermediate Hat Trick's Royal Legacy NA OAJ CGC TKI 27­Dec­17

Trick Dog Intermediate MACH4 In The Nik Of Timeless RAE MXB2 PAD MJB2 PJD MFS TQX T2B4 CA RATM CGC T4­Dec­17

Trick Dog Intermediate Renly Tomes OA OAJ OF TKI 28­Dec­17

Trick Dog Intermediate Sapphire'Sgottabemr.Micahmcgee CD BN RE PT CGCA TKI 18­Dec­17

Trick Dog Intermediate Swagman Little Boy Blue Lights Up The Skye NA NAJ NF TKI 4­Dec­17

Trick Dog Advanced 4 Clover's Shake Rattle N Roll TKA 8­Dec­17

Trick Dog Advanced CH 4 Clovers Carbon Copy CGC TKA 8­Dec­17



Trick Dog Advanced CH 4 Clovers Rainbow Connection CGC TKA 8­Dec­17

Trick Dog Advanced Away To Me Caffe Americano CGC TKA 8­Dec­17

Trick Dog Advanced Blue Elks Bandit On The Run RN CGC TKA 20­Dec­17

Trick Dog Advanced MACH4 In The Nik Of Timeless RAE MXB2 PAD MJB2 PJD MFS TQX T2B4 CA RATM CGC T5­Dec­17

Trick Dog Advanced Sapphire'Sgottabemr.Micahmcgee CD BN RE PT CGCA TKA 19­Dec­17

Trick Dog Advanced Swagman Little Boy Blue Lights Up The Skye NA NAJ NF TKA 5­Dec­17

Trick Dog Performer Cooper's Bailey Gal CD BN RE PT FDC OAP OJP CGCA TKP 12­Dec­17

Trick Dog Performer Flagtree's Dynamite CD PCD BN RAE2 HSAs FDC OA OAJ NAP NJP NF CA THDN RATN DN12­Dec­17

Trick Dog Performer Flagtree's Piece Of Cake CD PCD BN RE PT FDC NA NAJ NJP CA RATN CGCA CGCU TKP 12­Dec­17

Trick Dog Performer Lucky J Kessie Kat NA NAJ CGCA TKP 14­Dec­17

Trick Dog Performer Rockin R Hope Floats CD PCD BN RE NA OAP AJP OFP SHDN THDN CGCA TKP 19­Dec­17

Therapy Dog Advanced Leura's Flying Kiwi MX MXJ XF THDA CGC TKN 5­Dec­17


